75:n turnamentti finaali 03.03.2014

4-5-6

4. Naveri Oiva
5. Réanss Tapio
6. Lonnroth Patrik

2-3-4

2. Leino Osmo
3. Asuinmaa Petri
4. Ranss Tapio

1-2

1. Franzén Gunnar
2. Leino Osmo

L opullinen jarjestys:

Leino Osmo
Franzén Gunnar
Ranss Tapio
Asuinmaa Petri
Néveri Oiva

L énnroth Patrik

o0k wbdpE

Shoot Out —pudotuspelit:

FuturaBC
Jackpot
Mistral

Strike Team
Sheke
Jackpot

Obelix
Strike Team

Strike Team
Obelix
Jackpot
Sheke
FuturaBC
Mistra

Tulos
184
278
207

Tulos
200
144
194

Tulos
216
188

tas. Yhteensa

14
8
10

198
286
217

tas. Yhteensa

38
34

238
178
202

tas. Yhteensa

38

223
226



